Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 120HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'’ 60HZ FHD PORTABLE
TASINABILIR MONITOR (SIFIR OLU PIKSEL
GARANTILI)

23.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

23.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

27 GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
Eg CCTV MONITOR

24 LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

GamePower 27" Royal T20 RGB 180HZ 0.5MS 2K
Flat IPS Pivot 2xUSB HDR400 Gaming
Monitdér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Dahua

Ezcool

Dahua

Ezcool

Lenovo

Lenovo

Gamepower

Dahua

Lenovo

Gamepower

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

70,80 USD

78,00 USD

81,60 USD

91,68 USD

106,80
usb

158,40
usb

174,00
usb

186,00
usb

206,40
usb

258,00
usb

270,00
usb

276,00
usb
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24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX 300HZ QHD 0.5MS
MONITOR

GamePower 27" Royal V40 RGB 240HZ 0.5MS 2K
Flat IPS Pivot 2xUSB HDR400 Gaming
Monitdér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

GamePower WQ34 34'' 1ms 180Hz Curved 2K
UWQHD 3440*1440 Pivot Gaming Monitér
(S1fir 01U Piksel Garantili)

GamePower 32'' Vision V30 Curved 1000R RGB
240Hz 1ms 2K (QHD) , Kvm, Speaker,
Type C Gaming Monitér (Sifir Olii
Piksel Garantili)

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL 4K 160HZ 0.5MS FLAT

31.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K
(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
3.2 PivoT

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

49 LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

GamePower 24'' Vivid F10 Curved RGB 120Hz
Ims FHD VA PANEL 2x2W Speaker Gaming
Monitér (Sifir Olii Piksel Garantili)

24.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

Lenovo

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Lenovo

Dahua

Lenovo

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Gamepower

Lenovo

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

294,00
usb

306,00
usb

378,00
usb

396,00
usb

414,00
usb

426,00
usb

586,80
usb

720,00
usb

1.378,80

usb

75,54 USD

78,00 USD

91,68 USD

94,80 USD

118,80
usb



23.8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6'’ 60HZ FHD PORTABLE
TASINABILIR DOKUNMATIK MONITOR (SIFIR
OLU PIKSEL GARANTILI)

23.8 GAMEPOWER ACE Al10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

21.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MATATK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

23.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

27 LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

23.8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

27 LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ
2xHDMI 1xVGA+VESA

GamePower Intense X20 27'' 1ms 165Hz Curved
RGB Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli Piksel
Garantili)

15.6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ
USB-C

27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 165HZ 1MS 2K WQHD
RGB CURVED MONITOR

14" LENOVO 63AAUAT6WL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB

27 LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1
1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

24 LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

Lenovo

Ezcool

Gamepower

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Gamepower

Lenovo

Gamepower

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

128,40
usb

142,80
usb

150,00
usb

166,80
usb

174,00
usb

178,80
usb

180,00
usb

190,80
usb

226,80
usb

238,80
usb

288,00
usb

330,00
usb

334,80
usb

346,80
usb



GamePower WQ49 49'' 1ms 144Hz Curved DFHD Gamepower 0 756,00
3840*1080 Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli usb
Piksel Garantili)




